My ACREATIELSER
ATl AT E S

Model ‘W’ Gasfluxer

Patent No. 507632 & others

T .
a3
__. L_-_I
— | t

CENTRE OF Bigwr GLASS |

PLASMATECH (UK) LIMITED

Gasfluxer Model W

oN -
5yl0764] i ik g
o ==
(i all
74
11 ; :
12
w 1/ g
’ 'h.__,, T
e Mt o e §
3122 o TR
i \
\ y N ‘Iff' a A
\ d € e,
D18 5 !
o LA A
" Lo - %‘
é Sy
EN D
T — p
[ Se—
'
~ -
33,
22
ITEM PART  No. ITEM PART
No. DESCRIPTION No. OFF No. DESCRIPTION No. F
40 Flashback Arrestor 00725 1 20 3/8" Dia Tubing Nut 00756 1
39  Tubing Nut 1/2" 00772 1 19 Outlet Pipe Assembly 00752 1
38 Instruction Label 00776 1 18 Safety Valve Assembly 00779 1
37 Warning Label 00775 1 17 Filler Cap 00738 1
36 Name Label 1 16 ¥:" BSP x %2" Dia Standpipe 1" Long 00747 1
35 3/8" BSW Hex Full Nut 00724 6 15 3/8" BSP x ¥4" BSPT Adaptor 00769 1
34 3/8" BSW x 1%" LG Hex HD Set Screw 00704 6 14 Reserve Tank 00731 1
33 3/8" BSP x %" BSPT Male Stud Coupling 00757 2 13 Saunders Valve 00750 4
32 ¥:" BSP x 3/8” Dia Standpipe 00745 2 12 Valve Cap 00739 1
31 3/8" BSP x 3/8" BSPT Male Stud Coupling 00759 2 11 Valve Nut 00740 1
30 Sealing Washer 00748 1 10 ‘O’ Ring 0.674" I/D x 0.103" Dia 00736 1
29 12" |/D Brass Coupling Ring 00761 1 9 Flux Regulating Valve 00764 1
28 2" O/D x 3/8”" BSP Straight Adaptor 00770 1 8 Window Glass 00733 1
27 Nylon Captive Sealing Washer 00762 1 7 Window Cover 00766 1
26 Nylon Captive Sealing Washer 00703 7 6 Window Gasket 00732 1
25 Banjo Bolt 00749 2 5 Window Gasket 00753 1
24 Inlet Pipe Assembly 00751 1 4 Wick Assembly 00735 1
23 ‘O’ Ring (Dowty 200-325-5575) 00763 1 3 Gasket 00734 1
22 3/8" 1/D Brass Coupling Ring 00758 4 2 Cover 00718 1
21 3/8" Dia Tubing Sleeve 00746 1 1 Tank 00714 1




